IN—Y%
Part Names

ANRFIN—"J SPARE PARTS

AAE (F— No. EARD)
Quantity

* E
(HiR)

IN—V%
Part Names

% FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

WA (F—No. EAKD

Quantity

* Eiff
(HiHk)

2=V RRT > (5x10x4) TIr—2X Self-Tapping Flat Head Screw2.6x12mm
BRGOOT Shield Bearing (5x10x4) X4 1000 V5001 Differential Case ®® x2 TPHZEZ 26x12mm 8| 450
SIVERT U (12x18:) U Z¥ vy b (40T)
BRGOOB (S1icld Bearing (12x18x4) x2 1800 VS002 | gi'o Gear Set (40T) @® x1 650
S—IVERT U V% (10x15x42 A Y FIFYLY b
BRGOT4 Shield Bearing(10x15x4)2pcs ©x2 1200 V2012 Differential Gear Set x4 x8 900
HZ7-Lty © (FAZER) TLRYNIIN- (TS5 D)
FAOO3  |¢\ 0 nsion Am set(Fazer) | D@ X1 ©x2 @ x4 500 VZO2ZBK | 1 rer Black X1 400
Ty oIV INTEy b -V (14FRR-T 1 7594 24mmi2pcs) 24mm g 2BEA
FAO04 Knuckle Hub Set DOOBOE 1 500 VZHO08BK Wheel (14-Spoke/Black/24mm/2pcs) x2 Width 24mm 2pcs. 500
NN-&Ow R b (FAZER| (DO x1 @O x2 HC #1775 (B )BEA
FAOOSE Bumper & Rod Set(FAZER) x4 600 W6007 HC Diaphragm(White)8pcs x8 400
UE—9s5 0ty k| @ODEORB@E X 1284 |>8mm EQR—IL (88) ® x8 200
FAO06B ||, ge Crank Set ) 400 iig? Pillow fifu (ill\/;jr) ®
—— === - AGHz 7> 7N
FA0O7 \?\L;r:reeﬁrl;i;thth/sth bk x4 @ x2 1500 36105 |5 4GHz Antenna Pipe X3 250
—s - Syncro KR-331 S5 (85 )
FA008B ?\/\Zn/gljsh/a:’; zet(gA/ZERgFAZER) X1 x4 500 82135 |5/ ncrokR-331 Receiver ®x1 5000
———— KS4081-04W H—R (BhzKH4R)
FRFIVE-&AVI-RT-E b (FAZER) 82275 x1 3800
FAOT2 |6/ Hoider & Shock stay settFazeR)| 2D EED x1 € x2 700 %"fh"j";’sjrj’;(;"?ﬁfz‘2’°ﬂ)
#2327 bt b (FAZER) 920138 2 AR ZARS) @) % 400
FAO16 Suspension Shaft Set(FAZER) x1 69 x2 400 ;212Eou;n;’lrrl;e(r‘sr?:ieliz/gcs))
—= — — v STAT s 2pc)
FAOTY érvgsz\:g: ;haf/t ;et7 ek x2 700 92018M [\ slicks Tire (Medium) @x2 1200
Ny TI— 2x1Tmm E>
FAG21 z@glfs/ett vk BB x4 400 92051 151 1mm Pin x10 300
e Aty TEeY
e R M e, oo | [0 [ 610 200
S B ARYITF—=T (Imm E)
FA0S4 f)\/(I:ln/ Sﬁ:fgsle‘:é,j F" A(ZEE;)AZER) x1 800 964418 |5 o nge Tape (Thick 1mm) x1 300
5 5x7mm ¥ Lty b 01,02,03 (& 10/8A)
£-4-v97} (EP FAZER) 96643 . @ 450
FAOSS [ \\0tor Mount(EP FAZER) x1 800 ilenginj;lrm(jezg R Indlud 10pcseach 0.1,02,03
ZJ\-F (68T-48P/EP FAZER) 97001 Ka/m x6 600
FAOS6-68 | 0.,r Gear (68T-48P/EP FAZER) | D X1 400 ?nelsrl;aﬁ(g‘zxsz/%m)/\ﬁ ;)CS =
S " P .
477~ (P KOBRARAGE VEDITt Hog) 146025 | o 150
FA0TD. |}y s EPKOBRARAGE VEDt Hog) | © D D BB @ x1 1400 iR':%;iii)/ ;Ofpff)vﬂu\ =
—ReA =R 717 (Faze 1\~ F /1pd) 1-N4056FN| 7 7 0 7729 40 200
FA219 | ervo Saver Spring (FAZER/Hard/1po)| &2 X1 200 ?‘sﬁwxsgia?,\igd:/ysgnf E’CS)
paann 21050 o | ODOBOBOD x4 2500 | 15398 |gind Screw(vi3x6/10pcs 200
Oil Shock Set 4pcs.(FAZER Ve-X) | @D x4 @ x8 ——
— rso260eme | TP/ > FEA (M26x8/10 A) 200
FA304-33 | E=AET BB C 07 (ALRVEX) @ g 300 TP Bind Screw(M2.6x8/10pcs)
Pinion Gear 33T-48P (FAZER Ve-X) TP AT FER (M3x10710
SElH — - tso010mp |10 7M1 = FEA (M3XI0710 A) 200
FA305 |ZEHA/N— (FAZERVEX) o g 350 TP Bind Screw(M3x10/10pcs)
Receiver Cover (FAZER Ve-X) TP N> FER (M3x12/10
STV TI AT (T 03017 |10 7M1 FEA (M3X12/710 A) 200
FA401 X{//WHJ /7/3{/# @>%) X1 550 TP Bind Screw(M3x12/10pcs)
Main Shaft Cup Joint (Long) I
- —F vs30ige | TP/~ FER (M3x18/10A) 200
FAG02 |7277A7VY TN 9 AN @y oo 350 TP Bind Screw(M3x18/10pcs)
Shock Spring (6-1.3/L=25/ ¢ 13/2pcs)) TS ER (M3x6/10 A)
gy |EX5 Tl TN l@eex @x 450 1-533006 | ot Head Screw(Hex/M3x6/10pcs) 200
enter Sha ar p——
v FolyIr— WS- BEERHRT 4Ly b 1sa1zrp TP 72 EX M26x12710 ) 200
FAB401 Z 9000 TP Flat Head Screw(M2.6x12/10pcs)
DODGE CHALLENGER 2015 T1 GREEN Completed Body Set TP 552 M36/10 A
599 Frbyyr— W5NT577 BEAEAAT A b 1533006TP |10 0 7 200
FAB402 7 92000 TP Flat Head Screw(M3x6/10pcs)
DODGE CHALLENGER 2015 T2 BLACK Completed Body Set TP HSER MII0T0A)
FAB03 |27 Fr—Jr— 190 17~ BEARART €Y 11000 1S33010TP |75 Fiat Head Screw(M3x10/10pcs) 200
DODGE CHARGER 1970 T1 BLUE Completed Body Set TP 5 E A (M3x15/10 A)
FAB4O4 2y Fe=I%— 190 NT7v7 BEETHAT Ay b 11000 1-S33015TP (0 12 Head Screw(M3x15/10pcs) 200
DODGE CHARGER 1970 T2 BLACK Completed Body Set TS ER MII8/10 K
TRt (807 Frbvve 15330187 | TP 77 X ) 200
FaBast |7VTATALIREYY FebyTe- WY 6500 TP Flat Head Screw(M3x18/10pcs
Clear Body set (DODGE CHALLENGER 2015) Ty FCX M3GN0 )
N R ] 1553003 | oo/ s rom(M3x3/10pce) 200
FABAST-0T | 0oy s et DODGE CHALLENGER 201) 1900
TUTRT A2y M Ay Fr=I%— 1970
FABA52 | o4 Body et (DODGE CHARGER 1970) 8500
TH-WRATAI=VRy M AyT Fo=—T= 1900
FABA52-0T | e 1 ,Body Parts et (DODGE CHARGER 1970) 2800
BEEE )7 A1 (6BRE-7/E imlpes) - - - - -
FAT307BK | iy Tire(s, Spoke/Black/24mm/2pcs) 900 KB YBEL TWBL Y AB D &,
FATa1 | ERBTH-RER I | a5 YT 1600 ZOBE, B/ —YRENTASNTLET,
Tire & Wheel (Rostyle Type Wheel/Pre-glued2pcs) X For Charger Note that some parts are not sold as spare parts!
0UYH (P ALVI)I0AY Einige Teile sind nicht einzeln erhaeltlich!.
ORG03 O_ng(p(yorange) 1())pc5 x10 200 Attention ! Certaines piéces ne sont pas vendues au détail.
ORI28313 |VORTEX dDRIVE 2700KV ® x1 13800 Algunas piezas no se venden por separado.

59



ZF 73 >/x—Y OPTIONAL PARTS

% FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

IN—=V%

IN—Y %
Part Names

WA (F— No. EA%) |*im
Quantity (%itk)

WA (F— No. EA) |*Eﬁ

Part Names

Quantity (Hith )

60

UTAZESAH-ty k FAZER) |V T . 25747 L. N\— RO 3 FEEA VZ073 |UY R4 (35-1.6/ J-/U K)|V-One & /8—F. N\—RK2EKA
FAWOO2 | gt Stabilizer Set (FAZER) | 3types(HardMedium,and Soft] 1300 -3516 |Rear Spring(3.5-1.6/Gold) |For V-ONE Shock. Includes 2pcs.(Hard) 400
_ Ny VZ073 |UYRTUVT 416/ 7Zv 7 ) |V-One BVIN—F. STA4T7L2EKA
1Z/HVALYT 747 b Qpes/GP & EPFAZERRelly) , @ e . A 400
FAWO08 | = o Swing Shft (GP/EP FAZER/Rally|instead of G , @ . 2800 -4016 Re‘\a7rSprA|ng(4—1A6/BIack/2 Pcs) | For V-ONE Shock. Includes 2pcs.(Medium)
vy —r VZ073 |V R TV 4516/ VIVIN-) |V-One B/8—F. VT k2 &KA
FAWO008 | A1 >47%+ 7+ (2ZN-4IVE Mmm/1pd) |, c= e " ; . 400
01 Swing Shaft (for Universali41mm/1pc) FAW008 FAAX77/\—"Y, for FAW008. 800 -4516 R?ir?pr;ng(ii—lbj/?ier) : For V-ONE Shock. Includes 2pcs.(Soft)
FAWO008 |-+ 7 M (2=/3-41LA /1pg) e \ AV IR PUTVES TR
02 |Wheel Shaft (for Universal/1pc)| TAY/008 FAANT7/1=. for FAWOOS, 600 wsio7y |Ly EYavoty k(9 PEIN 4000
FAWO08 |24 ¥ 709707 A/ Vo), . . eglvet Coated Tri Cap Thread| 2pcs
-03 Joint Block Set (for Universal/2set) FAW008 FRAAT713=", for FAWO0S. 500 HCO;‘»(_’7 SN0 Bermon
RF—IAA—Ibo w7 b b | ERR W6006 | B8 instead of ( 400
FAW009 5 el Wheel Shaft Set (FAZER) |instead of GB) . 1700 H; D'aph?im;ﬂwff NG ms/te;i()f _I 8ch — T
v = ~a-F vy NER RO INAY L]
FAWOT0 [AF VT 7Y %7 by | (FAZER) &’)&?ﬁ 1700 92491 | 0 Road Shock Spring(S) 3types(Hard, Medium,and Soft)" 800
Steel Diff Shaft Set (FAZER) _|instead of @0 . 1 |70 FATUS Yy U7t (92491 SURBHWAT ) Y 3T
FAWO51 TIV3t4-7%7 1 (7~ [EPFAZERRallyKOBRA) | (1) & 3zita 600 9 On-Road Shock Spring Soft |3 types of spring which are softer than 92491. 800
Aluminum Center Shft (Bue/EP FAZER RallyK0BRA) [ instead of () . 2F—VE—A > F T BM/48 @ean
ONCTIVEFv oIty b LR, e um3st e - |instead of @ . 600
FAW052 { NC Aluminium Knuckle Set (L/R)|instead of GO, (D) . 4000 Steel Plnlo?_Gear(31:I')1/48 Pitch ®
7OV RRAESAH =ty b (N=F2AT AF—IVEZF > FY (321)1/48 N
VZ08a | o S izer Hard 1300 EvF (s
ront >ta |\|zer (et ard type. UM332 Steel Pinion Gear(32T)1/48|instead of ) . 600
OV RRAESA Pty MYTN) |V T ML T itch
vzosss |/ € 1300 Pitc
ront Stabilizer Set (Soft) Soft type. XF A F T 3T/
VZW020 [77%7-Z 1L VIW020 B /A AY )[4 AY 350 w33 |ews ezt 600
-01 Diff.Case Seal(For VZW020/4Pcs) |4pcs. - ., |instead of @) .
l(For v Pcs)_|dpcs. Steel Pinion Gear(33T)1/48 Pitch
VzZ072 (70> AT T 2517/ 3-IVR)|V-One 2 /8—F. \—F2AA 400
-2517 | Front Spring(2.5-1.7/Gold/2 Pcs.) | For V-ONE Shock. Includes 2pcs.(Hard)
VZ072 |70Y bRTV T B517/2IVN-)[V-One ZVIX—R. VT F2EA 400
-3517 | Front Spring(3.5-1.7/Silver) For V-ONE Shock. Includes 2pcs.(Soft)




FAT302BK

IN—V%
Part Names
FUZ haAv (BEEI TS
v 2pcs)(FAZER Ve-X)
Drift Tire(Pre-glued/
Black/2pcs)FAZERVeX

AA (F— No. EAHD)
Quantity

2 fAA
2pcs.

K Tl

(#itk)

800

FAT302GM

FUZ heAv (BRI AV
A& [2pcs)(FAZER Ve-X)
Drift Tire(Pre-glued/
Gunmetal/2pcs)FAZERVeX

2fEA
2pcs.

800

FAT302KG

RUZ b&AY (FEF 8
1) —> [2pcs)(FAZER Ve-X)
Drift Tire(Pre-glued/
F-Green/2pcs)FAZERVeX

2@EA
2pcs.

800

FAT302W

RUZ haAv (BEEK/ KD
A b /2pcs)(FAZER Ve-X)
Drift Tire(Pre-glued/
White/2pcs)FAZERVeX

2@EA
2pcs.

800

FAT303BK

Ay hEEEFV T bRA
7 FAZER VE

Drift Tire Front(10Spoke/
BK/24mm/2pcs)

2 A
2pcs.

800

FAT305BK

A hrEEERFY TR
2AYNAEXKIAR-V /8
/24mm/2pcs)

Drift Tire Front(14-Spoke/
Black/24mm/2pcs)

2 A
2pcs.

800

R =V

ACVE RA (F— No. LA * TE A
Part Names Quantity (%itk)
KCRU w7 &A% (N—F
92018H [/2pcs) gﬂ?z\ 1200
KC-Slicks Tire (Hard) pes.
KCRUw o 84T (VT b
920185 |/2pcs) 3@3 1200
KC-Slicks Tire (Soft) pes.
WHEEL * FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

A VF—ZARYD

IN—Y4 ANA (F— No. EAKD K il
Part Names Quantity (%t )
E-IWRAYF-(N-F/TZ
36250H |4 /4pcs) 4fEA 750
Mold Inner(Hard/Black/4pcs) 4pcs.
E-WRAYF-(FVTR/IKR
36250S |7 bk /4pcs) jﬂij\ 750
Mold Inner(Soft/White/4pcs) pes.

IN—V% ANA (F— No. EAKD K TE il IN—=V% AR (F—No. EAH) * E A
Part Names Quantity (%R ) Part Names Quantity (®ik)
I 7024 KR4IV (15 KZK- RA I (6 FRR-7 /24mm/
g)e 24mm iE 2 @A AGHO001 | * v % /8Pcs) 24mm ig 8 fEA
92012BK 2 Aero 24 Wheel (15-Spoke) |Width szm 2pcs. 400 -8SM  |Wheel(6-Spoke/24mm/|Width 24mm 8pcs. 1500
Black Chrome Plated/8Pcs)
I7R24KRA)V(15KZ K- RA-IVOFRRR-V /TSy =
9012w |7) B 24mm 18 2 {BA 400 VZHOO1BK | % /24mm) \zl\j‘im‘zmjm;“%”g 400
Aero 24 Wheel (15-Spoke)|Width 24mm 2pcs. Wheel (6-Spoke/Black/24mm) pes.
White RA-IV O FRRR-7 /71— =
I7 824KV (15KZR- VZHOO1GR |~/ /24mm) \zl\iglrgimri{%)zs 400
5175y )8 EAY 24mm g 8{AA Wheel (6-Spoke/Green/24mm) pes.
92012-88K A 1000 =
Aero 24 Wheel(15-Spoke/|Width 24mm 8pcs. RA-IV(6KRRAKR-2 /K74 =
Black)8pcs VZHOOTW | + /24mm) %g}?zﬂ]ﬁj‘mé@ﬁs 400
T7024KAI0 (15K RK- Wheel (6-Spoke/White/24mm) pes.
ow|Z /B)8EAY 24mm g 8{EAA KRA-IWORRK-U /K74 =
Q2012:8W p o6 24 Wheel(15-Spoke/|Width 24mm 8pcs. 1000 VZH001 ~ /8 A /24mm) 24mm & 8MEA 1000
White)8pcs ‘ W |Wheel (6-Spoke/White/24mm) | Vidth 24mm 8pcs.
IT’DJ@4¢4/I¢(1?2K7\T\”— I ) RA-IW(ASEKRAKR-7 /7>
k|7 /BT U= )8 AN [24mmiE 8 {EA v 47 [24mm/2pcs) 24mm g 2 EA
92012:8KG Aero 24 Wheel(15-Spoke/|Width 24mm 8pcs. 1000 VZH003BK Wheel (15-Spoke/|Width szm 2pcs. 400
F.Green)8pcs Black/24mm/2pcs.)
ETDJ?IT\?WSZKZT:_ " } RA -V (5 KRAR-2 7/ T-)b
g [ERET T )8 EAY 24mm g 8{EA K /24mm/2Pcs) 24mm g 2 {EA
920128KP | xero 24 Wheel(15-Spoke/|Width 24mm 8pcs. 1000 VZHOO3GL |\ e | (15-5p ok e /|Width 24mm 2pcs. 500
F.Pink)8pcs _ Gold/24mm/2pcs.)
i]:;ﬁujéid?g/b)(;?@ﬁﬁ/ﬁf sammE 8 EA RA-IVEARAR-7 /2 VIN
g =IO mm & - /24mm/2pcs) 24mm g 2 fEA
92012-8KY Aero 24 Wheel(15-Spoke/[Width 24mm 8pcs. 1000 VZH004S Wheel p( 5-S p o ke /|Width 2;Tmm 2pcs. 500
F.Yellow)8pcs Silver/24mm/2pcs)
7;\4/(—/!/‘\('/,([\:/)27&9& ' 1 Wheel (14-Spoke/
mm/ J-J pcs 24mm g 2 @A Chrome/24mm/2pcs) 24mm i@ 2 fEA
920166L |\ el (IMPREZA/24mm/|width 24mm 2pcs. 500 VZHOOSCM 1~ (14 % 2 & - 9 /4 0 - 4|Width 24mm 2pcs. 800
GOLD)2pcs /24mm/2pcs)

INNER SPONGE

% FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

61




	P059 SPARE PARTS.ai
	P060 optional parts.ai
	P061 TIRE.ai

